
Alexander K. McClure Elementary 
600 W. Hunting Park Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA 19140 
P-215-400-3870 
F-215-400-3871 

Sharon Marino, Principal 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 
 

3 
 

NO SCHOOL 
LABOR DAY 

4 
 
  

5 
 

6 
EAGLES 

DRESS DOWN 
DAY (FREE) 

---------------- 
BACK TO 
SCHOOL 
NIGHT… 

WEAR 
YOUR 

EAGLES 
GEAR! 

5-7 P.M. 

7 
 

8 

9 
 

10 
 
NO SCHOOL 

ROSH 
HASHANAH 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

16 
 

17 18 
 

19 
 
NO SCHOOL 
YOM KIPPUR 

20 
 

21 
 

SCHOOL 
SELECTION 

BEGINS…SEE MS. 
ALEXANDER FOR 

DETAILS! 
 
 

22 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 

10/1 
Gr. 4 Trip to 
Academy of 

Natural 
Sciences 

10/2 10/3 
 

INTERIM 
REPORTS 

SENT HOME 

10/4 10/5 
EARLY 

DISMISSAL 
12:09 P.M. 
(STAFF PD) 
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