5	Alexander K. McClure Elem 600 W. Hunting Park A Philadelphia, PA P-215-400 F-215-400 Sharon Marino, Pr					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 NO SCHOOL LABOR DAY	4	5	6 EAGLES DRESS DOWN DAY (FREE) BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT WEAR YOUR EAGLES GEAR! 5-7 P.M.		8
9	10 NO SCHOOL ROSH HASHANAH	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19 NO SCHOOL YOM KIPPUR	20	21 SCHOOL SELECTION BEGINSSEE MS. ALEXANDER FOR DETAILS!	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	10/1 Gr. 4 Trip to Academy of Natural Sciences	10/2	10/3 INTERIM REPORTS SENT HOME	10/4	10/5 EARLY DISMISSAL 12:09 P.M. (STAFF PD)	